B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.1.

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl
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12
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Roll Number

202011-21-0034
203011-11-0029
213011-11-0024
223011-11-0009
203011-21-0106
213011-21-0004
213011-21-0036

213011-21-0054
223011-21-0040
212011-12-0005

212011-12-0075
202011-22-0068
212011-22-0086

222011-22-0037
222011-22-0056
203011-22-0013
20 1.301 1-22-0021
203011-22-0044

213011-22-0008

Registration
Numbers

011-1111-1325-20
011-1214-1466-20
011-1211-0216-21
011-1211-0200-22
011-1111-1552-20
011-1111-0146-21
011-1111-0218-21

011-1112-0220-21
011-1112-0203-22
011-1211-0705-21

011-1211-0856-21
011-1111-0891-20
011-1111-0866-21

011-1111-0754-22
011-1111-0786-22
011-1111-0473-20
011-1111-0482-20
011-1111-0952-20

011-1111-0956-21

Reference No. Subject/Paper

FSI/AH/011/106629

ENGA-CC13
FSI/SH/011/109910 MTMA-DSE-B2.3
FSI/SH/011/109482 MTMA-DSE-B2.3
FSI/SH/011/106821 CEMA-CC14
FSI/SH/011/108421 MTMA-DSE-B2.3
FSI/SH/011/107952 MTMA-DSE-B2.3

FSI/SH/011/106472 MTMA-CC13

MTMA-DSE-B2.3
FSI/SH/011/106571 CEMA-CC14
FSI/SH/011/107050 MTMA-DSE-A2.2

FSI/AG/011/108394 PLSG-DSE-B1

URDG-DSE-B1
FSI/AG/011/108888 ENGL-LCC22
FSI/AG/011/108464 EDCG-DSE-B1

FSI/AG/011/109835 PLSG-DSE-B1

PLSG-SEC-B1
FSI/AG/011/108778 PLSG-DSE-B1
FSI/AG/011/108771 HING-SEC-B2
FSI/SG/011/109357 MTMG-DSE-B1
FSI/SG/011/109360 MTMG-DSE-B1

FSI/SG/011/109518 MTMG-DSE-B1
PHSG-DSE-B2

FSI/SG/011/109810 PHSG-DSE-B2

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1. 19
2. No. of Candidates Whose Resuit Being Declared : 19
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 5

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared ,

Marks
Before After
17 n _17
04 04
15 15
10 10
14 14
156 156
15 15
15 15
1 12
16 16
06 06
10 10
16 16
¥4 17
24 24
32 32
17 17
18 39
15 19
1 13
17 22
156 15
15 15

'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete
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Result
Before

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
sC

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC

Remarks

SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
sC

SNC
sC
SC

SNC

SNC

SNC
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=y " Date:07/01/2026
University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

SI.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before  After
T _22;01;1 1-_006; _01;-12;-0_113;2_ AH(E;HH(;?O;O ENGA—D_SE-BS_ _ _15 _16 _SNC_ SNC_ :
2 222011-11-0078 011-1211-0131-22  AH/011/108861 ENGA-DSE-B3 17 17 SNC SNC
3 222011-11-0092 011-1212-0019-22  AH/011/107345 ENGA-DSE-B3 15 15 SNC SNC
4 223011-11-0006 011-1211-0181-22 SH/011/108112 MTMA-CC13 15 15 SNC SNC
MTMA-CC14 1 11
5  223011-11-0007 011-1211-0195-22  SH/011/109581 MTMA-CC13 15 15 SNC SNC
6 222011-12-0065 011-1211-0818-22  AG/011/106907 PLSG-DSE-B1 18 18 SNC SNC
7 222011-22-0016 011-1111-06896-22  AG/011/106965 PLSG-DSE-B1 14 14 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 7
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 0

# 1SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :07/01/2026

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.

B.A./B.S¢. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before After

1 222011-11-0008 011-1211-0013-22  +/AH/011/109855 ENGA-DSE-B3 15 15 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.1. - 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : i)
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 0

* 'gNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared JINC' = Incomplete



011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number

1 201011-11-0063
2 201011-11-0215
3  201011-11-0256

4 211011-11-0138

5  211011-12-0095
6 211011-12-0110
7 211011-21-0023
8  211011-21-0272
9  211011-21-0273
10 211011-22-0031

11 211011-22-0035
12 211011-22-0051
13  211011-22-0069
14 211011-22-0124
15 221011-11-0158
16 221011-11-0178
17 221011-11-0184

18 221011-22-0169

.

University f Calcutta

Statement of F.S.1

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

Registration
Numbers

011-1211-0;06-20 B
011-1211-1146-20
011-1211-1425-20
011-1215-0345-21
011-1211-1461-21
011-1211-1245-21
011-1111-0275-21
011-1112-0438-21
011-1112-0490-21
011-1111-1047-21
011-1111-1051-21
011-1111-1074-21
011-1111-1107-21
011-1111-1185-21

011-1211-0659-22

011-1211-1369-22
011-1211-1378-22

011-1111-1175-22

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1.

Reference No.

FSI/CH/011/40998

FSI/CH/011/41664 DSE6.1AH

FSI/ICH/011/43124 DSEB.1AH
FSI/CH/011/40914 DSEG.2AH
FSI/CGI011/42309 DSE6.2AG
FSI/CG/011/40437 DSEB.1AG
FSI/CH/I011/41916 DSEB.1AH
FSI/CH/011/41653 DSEG.1AH
FSI/CH/011/40694 DSEB.1AH
FSI/CG/011/42624 DSE6.2AG
FSI/CG/011/42195 DSE6.2AG
FSI/CG/011/42632 DSEB.2AG
FSI/CG/011/41902 DSE6.2AG
FSIICG/011/41202 DSE6.1AG
FSI/CH/011/41999 DSE6.1AH
DSE6.2AH
FSIICH/011/41228 DSE6.1AH
FSI/CH/011/41726 DSE6.1AH

FSI/ICGI011/42436 DSEB.1AG

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Subject/Paper

DSE6.2AH

Marks

Before After
_16 5 _16_ i
17 17
01 01
15 15
19 19
16 16
18 18
20 20
16 16
07 07
10 10
19 19
18 18
16 16
12 12
11 1
19 19
20 20
19 19

#1QX' | 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared /INC' = Incomplete
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Result Remarks
Before After
Qx ax
ax Qx
Qx ax
Qx Qx
Qax Qx
ax Qx
Qax Qx
ax Qax
Qx Qx
ax Qx
Qx Qx
ax Qx
Qax Qax
Qx Qx
Qax Qx
Qx Qx
Qx ax
QX Qx
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S o Date :07/01/2026
University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.
B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)
011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE
Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Resuit Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After
1 221011-11-0097 011-1211-0465-22  +/CH/011/41249 DSESJAH 25 30 P P
2  221011-11-0142 011-1211-0596-22  +/CH/011/40510 DSE6.1AH 15 16 Qx Qx
3 221011-21-0283  011-1114-0496-22 +/CH/D11/42922 DSE6.2AH 33 33 P P
4  221011-22-0080 011-1111-1045-22 +/CG/011/40819 DSEB.1AG 16 24 QX P
5 221011-22-0191  011-1111-1204-22 +/CG/011/42865 DSEG.1AG 13 16 Qx Qx
DSEB.2AG 10 13
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I. 5
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared ! 8
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 4

= 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



Sl.

1

10

1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Roll Number

211011-22-0011

211011-22-0143

221011-11-0004
221011-11-0014
221011-11-0015
221011-11-0039
221011-11-0040
221011-11-0056
221011-11-0058
221011-11-0087

221011-11-0101

221011-11-0102
221011-11-0120
221011-11-0129
221011-11-0132
221011-11-0134
221011-11-01486
221011-11-0156
221011-11-0161
221011-11-0165
221011-11-0167
221011-11-0176
221011-11-0181
221011-12-0010
221011-12-0012
221011-12-0021
221011-12-0032
221011-12-0051
221011-12-0052

221011-12-0055
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Date :07/01/2026

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before After
011;111-10_21-21 _ CGIO‘IU;MBS : DSE6.2AG 15 156 Qx ax
011-1111-1209-21 CG/011/40220 DSEB.1AG 13 15 Qax Qax

DSE6.2AG 1 1
011-1211-0217-22 CH/011/40983 DSE6.2AH 18 18 ax Qx
011-1211-0248-22 CH/011/41222 DSE6.2AH 1 1" Qx Qax
011-1211-0251-22 CH/011/42279 DSE6.2AH 13 13 ax Qx
011-1211-0302-22 CH/011/41276 DSE6.2AH 15 15 Qax Qx
011-1211-0304-22 CH/011/40255 DSEB.2AH 14 14 Qx Qx
011-1211-0339-22 CH/011/43227 DSE6.2AH 15 15 Qx Qx
011-1211-0343-22 CH/011/42526 DSE6.2AH 12 12 ax ax
011-1211-0414-22 CH/D11/41662 DSE6.2AH 16 24 Qax P
011-1211-0477-22 CH/011/43024 DSE6.1AH 05 05 Qx Qax
DSEB.2AH 16 16

011-1211-0478-22 CH/011/40727 DSE6.2AH 14 24 ax P
011-1211-0529-22 CH/011/42308 DSEB.1AH 19 19 Qx ax
011-1211-0545-22 CH/011/40213 DSE6.1AH 1T 24 ax P
011-1211-0555-22 CH/011/41552 DSEB.1AH 13 13 ax Qx
011-1211-0570-22 CH/011/40805 DSEB.1AH 20 20 Qax ax
011-1211-0611-22 CH/011/40505 DSE6.1AH 15 15 ax ax
011-1211-0656-22 CH/011/41615 DSE6.1AH 14 14 Qax Qx
011-1211-0665-22 CH/011/40203 DSE6.1AH 19 21 ax Qx
011-1212-0367-22 CH/011/40788 DSES.1AH 03 06 ax Qax
011-1212-0448-22  CH/011/40967 DSEB.1AH 08 12 Qx Qx
011-1211-1366-22 CH/011/41227 DSES6.1AH 1" 13 Qax Qx
011-1211-1373-22 CH/011/42608 DSEB.1AH 14 14 Qx Qx
011-1211-0953-22 CG/011/41244 DSEB.2AG 15 15 Qax Qx
011-1211-0963-22 CG/011/41795 DSEB.1AG 18 20 Qx Qx
011-1211-1004-22 CG/011/43044 DSEB.2AG " 1" Qx Qx
011-1211-1036-22 CG/011/40577 DSE6.2AG 18 24 Qx P
011-1211-1099-22 CG/011/42109 DSEB.2AG 18 18 ax ax
011-1211-1102-22 CG/011/41077 DSEB.2AG 14 14 Qx Qx
011-1211-1113-22 CG/011/41071 DSEB.1AG 7 17 Qx Qx

#1QX' /X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared 'IN C' = Incomplete
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Date :07/01/2026

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before After
;0 _221011-12-605; _011_-;I211~1113-22 B (;Gr‘(;1a’410?1 _DSESQZG_ o 13 13 B (S( - C;(
31  221011-12-0094 011-1211-1296-22 CG/011/40937 DSEB.2AG 18 18 Qx Qx
32 221011-21-0078  011-1111-0355-22 CH/011/41758 DSE6.2AH 18 24 Qx P
33 221011-21-0087 011-1111-0370-22 CH/D11/42828 DSE6.2AH 14 16 Qx Qx
34 221011-21-0095 011-1111-0390-22 CH/011/40327 DSE6.2AH 17 18 Qx QX
36 221011-21-0099 011-1111-0398-22 CH/011/42373 DSE6.2AH 18 18 Qx Qx
36 221011-21-0123  011-1111-0439-22 CH/011/41295 DSE6.2AH 16 15 Qx Qx
37 221011-21-0281 011-1114-0413-22 CH/011/41277 DSEB.1AH 30 38 P P
DSE6.2AH 32 33
38 221011-21-0298 011-1111-1391-22 CH/011/40215 DSE6.1AH 12 14 Qx Qx
39  221011-21-0299  011-1111-1392-22 CH/011/40208 DSEB.1AH 13 25 Qx P
40 221011-22-0033  011-1111-0970-22 CG/011/41285 DSEB.1AG 18 18 Qx Qx
41 221011-22-0113  011-1111-1095-22 CG/011/41942 DSEB.1AG 16 19 Qx Qx
42 221011-22-0117  011-1111-1101-22 CG/011/41078 DSE6.1AG 15 24 Qx P
43 221011-22-0201  011-1111-1216-22 CG/011/41198 DSEB.1AG 18 24 Qx P
44  221011-22-0222  011-1111-1248-22 CG/011/41216 DSE6.2AG 14 14 Qx Qx
45 221011-22-0261 011-1111-1293-22 CG/011/41302 DSE6.1AG 18 25 Qx Qax
DSEB.2AG 16 16
46 221011-22-0284 011-1111-1322-22 CG/011/41504 DSEB.1AG 13 14 Qx Qx
DSEB.2AG 11 07
47 221011-22-0322  011-1112-1024-22 CG/011/40487 DSEB.1AG 18 24 Qx P
DSEB.2AG 24 24
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 47
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 47
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 22

*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



