



University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.I.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	202011-21-0034	011-1111-1325-20	FSI/AH/011/106629	ENGA-CC13	17	17	SNC	SNC	
2	203011-11-0029	011-1214-1466-20	FSI/SH/011/109910	MTMA-DSE-B2.3	04	04	SNC	SNC	
3	213011-11-0024	011-1211-0216-21	FSI/SH/011/109482	MTMA-DSE-B2.3	15	15	SNC	SNC	
4	223011-11-0009	011-1211-0200-22	FSI/SH/011/106821	CEMA-CC14	10	10	SNC	SNC	
5	203011-21-0106	011-1111-1552-20	FSI/SH/011/106421	MTMA-DSE-B2.3	14	14	SNC	SNC	
6	213011-21-0004	011-1111-0146-21	FSI/SH/011/107952	MTMA-DSE-B2.3	15	15	SNC	SNC	
7	213011-21-0036	011-1111-0218-21	FSI/SH/011/106472	MTMA-CC13	15	15	SNC	SNC	
				MTMA-DSE-B2.3	15	15			
8	213011-21-0054	011-1112-0220-21	FSI/SH/011/106571	CEMA-CC14	11	12	SNC	SNC	
9	223011-21-0040	011-1112-0203-22	FSI/SH/011/107050	MTMA-DSE-A2.2	16	16	SNC	SNC	
10	212011-12-0005	011-1211-0705-21	FSI/AG/011/108394	PLSG-DSE-B1	06	06	SNC	SNC	
				URDG-DSE-B1	10	10			
11	212011-12-0075	011-1211-0856-21	FSI/AG/011/108888	ENGL-LCC22	16	16	SNC	SNC	
12	202011-22-0068	011-1111-0891-20	FSI/AG/011/108464	EDCG-DSE-B1	17	17	SNC	SNC	
13	212011-22-0086	011-1111-0866-21	FSI/AG/011/109835	PLSG-DSE-B1	24	24	SC	SC	
				PLSG-SEC-B1	32	32			
14	222011-22-0037	011-1111-0754-22	FSI/AG/011/108778	PLSG-DSE-B1	17	17	SNC	SNC	
15	222011-22-0056	011-1111-0786-22	FSI/AG/011/108771	HING-SEC-B2	18	39	SNC	SC	
16	203011-22-0013	011-1111-0473-20	FSI/SG/011/109357	MTMG-DSE-B1	15	19	SNC	SC	
17	203011-22-0021	011-1111-0482-20	FSI/SG/011/109360	MTMG-DSE-B1	11	13	SNC	SNC	
18	203011-22-0044	011-1111-0952-20	FSI/SG/011/109518	MTMG-DSE-B1	17	22	SNC	SNC	
				PHSG-DSE-B2	15	15			
19	213011-22-0008	011-1111-0956-21	FSI/SG/011/109810	PHSG-DSE-B2	15	15	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	19
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	19
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	5

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of Re-Examination****B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)**

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	222011-11-0066	011-1211-0113-22	AH/011/107030	ENGA-DSE-B3	16	16	SNC	SNC	
2	222011-11-0078	011-1211-0131-22	AH/011/108861	ENGA-DSE-B3	17	17	SNC	SNC	
3	222011-11-0092	011-1212-0019-22	AH/011/107345	ENGA-DSE-B3	15	15	SNC	SNC	
4	223011-11-0006	011-1211-0181-22	SH/011/108112	MTMA-CC13	15	15	SNC	SNC	
				MTMA-CC14	11	11			
5	223011-11-0007	011-1211-0195-22	SH/011/109581	MTMA-CC13	15	15	SNC	SNC	
6	222011-12-0065	011-1211-0818-22	AG/011/106907	PLSG-DSE-B1	18	18	SNC	SNC	
7	222011-22-0016	011-1111-0696-22	AG/011/106965	PLSG-DSE-B1	14	14	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	7
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	7
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta**

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	222011-11-0008	011-1211-0013-22	+/AH/011/109855	ENGA-DSE-B3	15	15	SNC	SNC	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I.	:	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta****Statement of F.S.I.****B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)****011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE**

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	201011-11-0063	011-1211-0306-20	FSI/CH/011/40998	DSE6.2AH	16	16	QX	QX	
2	201011-11-0215	011-1211-1146-20	FSI/CH/011/41664	DSE6.1AH	17	17	QX	QX	
3	201011-11-0256	011-1211-1425-20	FSI/CH/011/43124	DSE6.1AH	01	01	QX	QX	
4	211011-11-0138	011-1215-0345-21	FSI/CH/011/40914	DSE6.2AH	15	15	QX	QX	
5	211011-12-0095	011-1211-1461-21	FSI/CG/011/42309	DSE6.2AG	19	19	QX	QX	
6	211011-12-0110	011-1211-1245-21	FSI/CG/011/40437	DSE6.1AG	16	16	QX	QX	
7	211011-21-0023	011-1111-0275-21	FSI/CH/011/41916	DSE6.1AH	18	18	QX	QX	
8	211011-21-0272	011-1112-0438-21	FSI/CH/011/41653	DSE6.1AH	20	20	QX	QX	
9	211011-21-0273	011-1112-0490-21	FSI/CH/011/40694	DSE6.1AH	16	16	QX	QX	
10	211011-22-0031	011-1111-1047-21	FSI/CG/011/42624	DSE6.2AG	07	07	QX	QX	
11	211011-22-0035	011-1111-1051-21	FSI/CG/011/42195	DSE6.2AG	10	10	QX	QX	
12	211011-22-0051	011-1111-1074-21	FSI/CG/011/42632	DSE6.2AG	19	19	QX	QX	
13	211011-22-0069	011-1111-1107-21	FSI/CG/011/41902	DSE6.2AG	18	18	QX	QX	
14	211011-22-0124	011-1111-1185-21	FSI/CG/011/41202	DSE6.1AG	16	16	QX	QX	
15	221011-11-0158	011-1211-0659-22	FSI/CH/011/41999	DSE6.1AH	12	12	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AH	11	11			
16	221011-11-0178	011-1211-1369-22	FSI/CH/011/41228	DSE6.1AH	19	19	QX	QX	
17	221011-11-0184	011-1211-1378-22	FSI/CH/011/41726	DSE6.1AH	20	20	QX	QX	
18	221011-22-0169	011-1111-1175-22	FSI/CG/011/42436	DSE6.1AG	19	19	QX	QX	

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	:	18
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	18
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	0

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete

**University of Calcutta**

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	221011-11-0097	011-1211-0465-22	+/CH/011/41249	DSE6.1AH	25	30	P	P	
2	221011-11-0142	011-1211-0596-22	+/CH/011/40510	DSE6.1AH	15	16	QX	QX	
3	221011-21-0283	011-1114-0496-22	+/CH/011/42922	DSE6.2AH	33	33	P	P	
4	221011-22-0080	011-1111-1045-22	+/CG/011/40819	DSE6.1AG	16	24	QX	P	
5	221011-22-0191	011-1111-1204-22	+/CG/011/42865	DSE6.1AG	13	16	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AG	10	13			

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I.	:	5
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	5
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	4

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
1	211011-22-0011	011-1111-1021-21	CG/011/41483	DSE6.2AG	15	15	QX	QX	
2	211011-22-0143	011-1111-1209-21	CG/011/40220	DSE6.1AG	13	15	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AG	11	11			
3	221011-11-0004	011-1211-0217-22	CH/011/40983	DSE6.2AH	18	18	QX	QX	
4	221011-11-0014	011-1211-0248-22	CH/011/41222	DSE6.2AH	11	11	QX	QX	
5	221011-11-0015	011-1211-0251-22	CH/011/42279	DSE6.2AH	13	13	QX	QX	
6	221011-11-0039	011-1211-0302-22	CH/011/41276	DSE6.2AH	15	15	QX	QX	
7	221011-11-0040	011-1211-0304-22	CH/011/40255	DSE6.2AH	14	14	QX	QX	
8	221011-11-0056	011-1211-0339-22	CH/011/43227	DSE6.2AH	15	15	QX	QX	
9	221011-11-0058	011-1211-0343-22	CH/011/42526	DSE6.2AH	12	12	QX	QX	
10	221011-11-0087	011-1211-0414-22	CH/011/41662	DSE6.2AH	16	24	QX	P	
11	221011-11-0101	011-1211-0477-22	CH/011/43024	DSE6.1AH	05	05	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AH	16	16			
12	221011-11-0102	011-1211-0478-22	CH/011/40727	DSE6.2AH	14	24	QX	P	
13	221011-11-0120	011-1211-0529-22	CH/011/42308	DSE6.1AH	19	19	QX	QX	
14	221011-11-0129	011-1211-0545-22	CH/011/40213	DSE6.1AH	17	24	QX	P	
15	221011-11-0132	011-1211-0555-22	CH/011/41552	DSE6.1AH	13	13	QX	QX	
16	221011-11-0134	011-1211-0570-22	CH/011/40805	DSE6.1AH	20	20	QX	QX	
17	221011-11-0146	011-1211-0611-22	CH/011/40505	DSE6.1AH	15	15	QX	QX	
18	221011-11-0156	011-1211-0656-22	CH/011/41615	DSE6.1AH	14	14	QX	QX	
19	221011-11-0161	011-1211-0665-22	CH/011/40203	DSE6.1AH	19	21	QX	QX	
20	221011-11-0165	011-1212-0367-22	CH/011/40788	DSE6.1AH	03	06	QX	QX	
21	221011-11-0167	011-1212-0448-22	CH/011/40967	DSE6.1AH	08	12	QX	QX	
22	221011-11-0176	011-1211-1366-22	CH/011/41227	DSE6.1AH	11	13	QX	QX	
23	221011-11-0181	011-1211-1373-22	CH/011/42608	DSE6.1AH	14	14	QX	QX	
24	221011-12-0010	011-1211-0953-22	CG/011/41244	DSE6.2AG	15	15	QX	QX	
25	221011-12-0012	011-1211-0963-22	CG/011/41795	DSE6.1AG	18	20	QX	QX	
26	221011-12-0021	011-1211-1004-22	CG/011/43044	DSE6.2AG	11	11	QX	QX	
27	221011-12-0032	011-1211-1036-22	CG/011/40577	DSE6.2AG	18	24	QX	P	
28	221011-12-0051	011-1211-1099-22	CG/011/42109	DSE6.2AG	18	18	QX	QX	
29	221011-12-0052	011-1211-1102-22	CG/011/41077	DSE6.2AG	14	14	QX	QX	
30	221011-12-0055	011-1211-1113-22	CG/011/41071	DSE6.1AG	17	17	QX	QX	

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

011-ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

Sl.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Marks		Result		Remarks
					Before	After	Before	After	
30	221011-12-0055	011-1211-1113-22	CG/011/41071	DSE6.2AG	13	13	QX	QX	
31	221011-12-0094	011-1211-1296-22	CG/011/40937	DSE6.2AG	18	18	QX	QX	
32	221011-21-0078	011-1111-0355-22	CH/011/41758	DSE6.2AH	18	24	QX	P	
33	221011-21-0087	011-1111-0370-22	CH/011/42828	DSE6.2AH	14	16	QX	QX	
34	221011-21-0095	011-1111-0390-22	CH/011/40327	DSE6.2AH	17	18	QX	QX	
35	221011-21-0099	011-1111-0398-22	CH/011/42373	DSE6.2AH	18	18	QX	QX	
36	221011-21-0123	011-1111-0439-22	CH/011/41295	DSE6.2AH	15	15	QX	QX	
37	221011-21-0281	011-1114-0413-22	CH/011/41277	DSE6.1AH	30	38	P	P	
				DSE6.2AH	32	33			
38	221011-21-0298	011-1111-1391-22	CH/011/40215	DSE6.1AH	12	14	QX	QX	
39	221011-21-0299	011-1111-1392-22	CH/011/40208	DSE6.1AH	13	25	QX	P	
40	221011-22-0033	011-1111-0970-22	CG/011/41285	DSE6.1AG	18	18	QX	QX	
41	221011-22-0113	011-1111-1095-22	CG/011/41942	DSE6.1AG	16	19	QX	QX	
42	221011-22-0117	011-1111-1101-22	CG/011/41078	DSE6.1AG	15	24	QX	P	
43	221011-22-0201	011-1111-1216-22	CG/011/41198	DSE6.1AG	18	24	QX	P	
44	221011-22-0222	011-1111-1248-22	CG/011/41216	DSE6.2AG	14	14	QX	QX	
45	221011-22-0261	011-1111-1293-22	CG/011/41302	DSE6.1AG	18	25	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AG	16	16			
46	221011-22-0284	011-1111-1322-22	CG/011/41504	DSE6.1AG	13	14	QX	QX	
				DSE6.2AG	11	07			
47	221011-22-0322	011-1112-1024-22	CG/011/40487	DSE6.1AG	18	24	QX	P	
				DSE6.2AG	24	24			

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	47
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	47
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheet Being Issued	:	22

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared , 'INC' = Incomplete